FALL

SPRING

EVENT

FALL TERM FIRST CLASS DAY; TUITION AND FEE
FINAL DUE DATE
NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION
GRADUATION APPLICATION OPEN FOR FALL
(CAMPUS SOLUTIONS)
FALL TERM OFFICIAL CENSUS DATE; LAST DAY TO
ADD/DROP
LABOR DAY OBSERVED
DEADLINE TO APPLY FOR GRADUTION FOR FALL
(CAMPUS SOLUTIONS)
THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY OBSERVED
DEADLINE TO FILE APPROVED THESIS FOR FALL
GRADUATION
GRADE ROSTERS OPEN

FINAL EXAMS (start)
(end)
FALL TERM LAST CLASS DAY
FALL TERM OFFICIAL CONFERRAL DATE
GRADUATION CEREMONY EVENT DATE
GRADES DEADLINE FOR GRADUATING STUDENTS

GRADES DEADLINE FOR NON-GRADUATING
STUDENTS

NEW YEAR'S HOLIDAY

SPRING TERM FIRST CLASS DAY; TUITION AND FEE
FINAL DUE DATE
NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION

GRADUATION APPLICATION OPEN FOR SPRING
(CAMPUS SOLUTIONS)

MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR., HOLIDAY
SPRING TERM OFFICIAL CENSUS DATE; LAST DAY
TO ADD/DROP
SPRING BREAK (start)

(end)

DEADLINE TO APPLY FOR GRADUTION FOR SPRING
(CAMPUS SOLUTIONS)

DEADLINE TO FILE APPROVED THESIS FOR SPRING
GRADUATION
GRADE ROSTERS OPEN

FINAL EXAMS (start)
(end)
SPRING TERM LAST CLASS DAY
SPRING TERM OFFICIAL CONFERRAL DATE

GRADES DEADLINE FOR GRADUATING STUDENTS
GRADES DEADLINE FOR NON-GRADUATING
STUDENTS

2020-2021

8/17/2020
8/17/2020

8/17/2020

9/1/2020
9/7/2020

10/16/2020
11/26/20-11/29/20

11/20/2020
11/30/2020
12/7/2020
12/11/2020
12/11/2020
12/11/2020
12/13/2020

NOON 12/11/2020

12/18/2020

1/1/2021

1/11/2021
NA

1/11/2021
1/18/2021

1/27/2021
3/27/2021
4/4/2021

4/16/2021

4/23/2021
4/26/2021
5/3/2021
5/7/2021
5/7/2021
5/7/2021

NOON 5/7/2021

5/14/2021

2021-2022

8/16/2021
8/16/2021

8/16/2021

8/31/2021
9/6/2021

10/15/2021
11/25/21-11/28/21

11/19/2021
11/29/2021
12/6/2021
12/10/2021
12/10/2021
12/10/2021
12/12/2021

NOON 12/10/2021

12/17/2021

1/1/2022

1/10/2022
NA

1/10/2022
1/17/2022

1/26/2022
3/26/2022
4/3/2022

4/15/2022

4/22/2022
4/25/2022
5/2/2022
5/6/2022
5/6/2022
5/6/2022
NOON 5/6/2022

5/13/2022

2022-2023

8/15/2022
8/15/2022

8/15/2022

8/30/2022
9/5/2022

10/14/2022
11/24/22-11/27/22

11/18/2022
11/28/2022
12/5/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/9/2022
12/11/2022

NOON 12/9/2022

12/16/2022

1/1/2023

1/9/2023
NA

1/9/2023
1/16/2023

1/25/2023
3/25/2023
4/2/2023

3/17/2023

4/21/2023
4/24/2023
5/1/2023
5/5/2023
5/5/2023
5/5/2023
NOON 5/5/2023

5/12/2023

SUMMER

SUMMER TERM FIRST CLASS DAY; TUITION AND
FEE FINAL DUE DATE
NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION

GRADUATION APPLICATION OPEN FOR SUMMER
2018 (CAMPUS SOLUTIONS)
MEMORIAL DAY OBSERVED

SUMMER TERM OFFICIAL CENSUS DATE; LAST DAY
TO ADD/DROP
INDEPENDENCE DAY OBSERVED
DEADLINE TO APPLY FOR GRADUTION FOR
SUMMER (CAMPUS SOLUTIONS)
DEADLINE TO FILE APPROVED THESIS FOR
SUMMER GRADUATION
GRADE ROSTERS OPEN
SUMMER TERM LAST CLASS DAY
SUMMER TERM OFFICIAL CONFERRAL DATE

GRADES DEADLINE FOR GRADUATING STUDENTS

GRADES DEADLINE FOR NON-GRADUATING
STUDENTS

5/17/2021
5/17/2021

5/17/2021
5/31/2021

5/27/2021
7/4/2021

7/23/2021

7/23/2021
7/26/2021
8/6/2021
8/6/2021

Noon 8/6/2021
08/13/2021

5/16/2022
5/16/2022

5/16/2022
5/30/2022

5/26/2022
7/4/2022

7/22/2022

7/22/2022
7/25/2022
8/5/2022
8/5/2022

Noon 8/5/2022
08/12/2022

5/15/2023
5/15/2023

5/15/2023
5/29/2023

5/25/2023
7/4/2023

7/21/2023

7/21/2023
7/24/2023
8/4/2023
8/4/2023

Noon 8/4/2023
08/11/2023
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