TERM	EVENT	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023
	FALL TERM FIRST CLASS DAY; TUITION AND FEE			
FALL	FINAL DUE DATE	8/17/2020	8/16/2021	8/15/2022
	NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION	8/17/2020	8/16/2021	8/15/2022
	GRADUATION APPLICATION OPEN FOR FALL (CAMPUS SOLUTIONS)	8/17/2020	8/16/2021	8/15/2022
	FALL TERM OFFICIAL CENSUS DATE; LAST DAY TO			
	ADD/DROP LABOR DAY OBSERVED	9/1/2020	8/31/2021	8/30/2022
	DEADLINE TO APPLY FOR GRADUTION FOR FALL	9/7/2020	9/6/2021	9/5/2022
	(CAMPUS SOLUTIONS)	10/16/2020	10/15/2021	10/14/2022
	THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY OBSERVED	11/26/20-11/29/20	11/25/21-11/28/21	11/24/22-11/27/22
	DEADLINE TO FILE APPROVED THESIS FOR FALL	11/20/2020	11/19/2021	11/18/2022
	GRADUATION GRADE ROSTERS OPEN	11/20/2020	11/19/2021	11/18/2022
	FINAL EXAMS (start)	12/7/2020	12/6/2021	12/5/2022
	(end)	12/11/2020	12/10/2021	12/9/2022
	FALL TERM LAST CLASS DAY	12/11/2020	12/10/2021	12/9/2022
	FALL TERM OFFICIAL CONFERRAL DATE	12/11/2020	12/10/2021	12/9/2022
	GRADUATION CEREMONY EVENT DATE	12/13/2020	12/12/2021	12/11/2022
	GRADES DEADLINE FOR GRADUATING STUDENTS	NOON 12/11/2020	NOON 12/10/2021	NOON 12/9/2022
	GRADES DEADLINE FOR NON-GRADUATING	NOON 12/11/2020	NOON 12/10/2021	NOON 12/ 5/ 2022
	STUDENTS	12/18/2020	12/17/2021	12/16/2022
	NEW YEAR'S HOLIDAY	1/1/2021	1/1/2022	1/1/2023
SPRING	SPRING TERM FIRST CLASS DAY; TUITION AND FEE	-, -, 2021	-, -, -V22	-, -, 2023
	FINAL DUE DATE	1/11/2021	1/10/2022	1/9/2023
	NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION	NA	NA	NA
	GRADUATION APPLICATION OPEN FOR SPRING (CAMPUS SOLUTIONS)	1/11/2021	1/10/2022	1/9/2023
	MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR., HOLIDAY	1/18/2021	1/17/2022	1/16/2023
	SPRING TERM OFFICIAL CENSUS DATE; LAST DAY	1/27/2021	1/20/2022	1 /25 /2022
	TO ADD/DROP SPRING BREAK (start)	1/27/2021 3/27/2021	1/26/2022 3/26/2022	1/25/2023 3/25/2023
	(end)	4/4/2021	4/3/2022	4/2/2023
	DEADLINE TO APPLY FOR GRADUTION FOR SPRING	17 17 2021	1, 3, 2022	1, 2, 2020
	(CAMPUS SOLUTIONS)	4/16/2021	4/15/2022	3/17/2023
	DEADLINE TO FILE APPROVED THESIS FOR SPRING GRADUATION	4/23/2021	4/22/2022	4/21/2023
	GRADE ROSTERS OPEN	4/26/2021	4/25/2022	4/24/2023
	FINAL EXAMS (start)	5/3/2021	5/2/2022	5/1/2023
	(end)	5/7/2021	5/6/2022	5/5/2023
	SPRING TERM LAST CLASS DAY	5/7/2021	5/6/2022	5/5/2023
	SPRING TERM OFFICIAL CONFERRAL DATE	5/7/2021	5/6/2022	5/5/2023
	GRADES DEADLINE FOR GRADUATING STUDENTS	NOON 5/7/2021	NOON 5/6/2022	NOON 5/5/2023
	GRADES DEADLINE FOR NON-GRADUATING			
	STUDENTS	5/14/2021	5/13/2022	5/12/2023
	SUMMER TERM FIRST CLASS DAY; TUITION AND			
SUMMER	FEE FINAL DUE DATE	5/17/2021	5/16/2022	5/15/2023
	NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION	5/17/2021	5/16/2022	5/15/2023
	GRADUATION APPLICATION OPEN FOR SUMMER 2018 (CAMPUS SOLUTIONS)	5/17/2021	5/16/2022	5/15/2023
	MEMORIAL DAY OBSERVED	5/31/2021	5/30/2022	5/29/2023
	SUMMER TERM OFFICIAL CENSUS DATE; LAST DAY	E /27/2024	F /26 /2022	F (25 (2022)
	TO ADD/DROP INDEPENDENCE DAY OBSERVED	5/27/2021 7/4/2021	5/26/2022 7/4/2022	5/25/2023 7/4/2023
	DEADLINE TO APPLY FOR GRADUTION FOR	//4/2021	77472022	77472023
	SUMMER (CAMPUS SOLUTIONS)	7/23/2021	7/22/2022	7/21/2023
	DEADLINE TO FILE APPROVED THESIS FOR SUMMER GRADUATION	7/23/2021	7/22/2022	7/21/2023
	GRADE ROSTERS OPEN	7/26/2021	7/25/2022	7/24/2023
S	SUMMER TERM LAST CLASS DAY	8/6/2021	8/5/2022	8/4/2023
	SUMMER TERM OFFICIAL CONFERRAL DATE	8/6/2021	8/5/2022	8/4/2023
	GRADES DEADLINE FOR GRADUATING STUDENTS	Noon 8/6/2021	Noon 8/5/2022	Noon 8/4/2023
	GRADES DEADLINE FOR NON-GRADUATING	08/13/2021	08/12/2022	08/11/2023
	STUDENTS			